SECONDARY SCHOOL OPEN EVENINGS
FOR SEPTEMBER 2019 ADMISSIONS

Lancashire

)

PRESTON
SCHOOL DAY DATE TIME
Broughton Business & Enterprise College Thursday 20/09/2018 6-9pm
Ashton Community Science College Wednesday 03/10/2018 6-8.30pm
Moor Park Business & Enterprise School Wednesday 26/09/2018 6.30-8pm
Archbishop Temple CE High School Friday 21+ 9:00-11:00am
and Thursday 27/09/2018
Longridge High School Thursday 13/09/2018 6pm - 8.30pm
St Cecilia's RC Technology College Thursday 20/09/2018 6-8.30pm
Christ the King Catholic High School Thursday 27/09/2018 3.30-5.30pm
Our Lady's Catholic High School Thursday 04/10/2018 6pm - 8.30pm
Corpus Christi Catholic Sports College Tuesday 25/09/2018 6.00-8.30pm
Fulwood Academy Thursday 13/09/2018 5.00-8.00pm
Preston Muslim Girls Saturday 06/10/2018 10.30am-1.30pm
Eden Boys Thursday and Saturday 04/10/2018 5.15-7.45pm and
10-12.30pm
SOUTH RIBBLE
SCHOOL DAY DATE TIME
Balshaw's CE High School Thursday 04/10/2018 6-9pm
St Mary's Catholic Technology College Wednesday 26/09/2018 6-9pm
Academy @ Worden Thursday 20/09/2018 6.30pm
Wellfield Business & Enterprise College Thursday 27/09/2018 5-8pm
St Marys RC High School, Brownedge Thursday 27/09/2018 6-9pm
All Hallows Catholic High School Thursday 04/10/2018 6-9pm
Walton le Dale High School Monday 17/09/2018 6-8pm
Hutton CE Grammar School Tuesday 25/09/2018 5.30-8.30pm
Priory Sports & Tech College Thursday 27/09/2018 | 4.30-8pm
Penwortham Girls' High School Thursday 11/10/2018 6.15-8pm
Lostock Hall Academy Wednesday 19/09/2018 6-8.30pm




WEST LANCASHIRE

SCHOOL DAY DATE TIME
St Bede's Catholic High School Tuesday 25/09/2018 6-8pm
Burscough Priory Science College Thursday 04/10/2018 5.30-8pm
Up Holland High School Tuesday 25/09/2018 5-7.30pm
Tarleton High School Thursday 20/09/2018 5.30pm
Lathom High School Tuesday 25/09/2018 5-8pm
Our Lady Queen of Peace Catholic High School Tuesday 18/09/2018 6-8pm
Ormskirk School Thursday 27/09/2018 3.30pm
CHORLEY
SCHOOL DAY DATE TIME
Southlands Technology College Monday 17/09/2018 6pm
Parklands High School Thursday 20/09/2018 5.15pm
Holy Cross Catholic High School Wednesday 10/10/2018 6-8.30pm
Albany Science College Wednesday 26/09/2018 S5pm
St Michael's CE High School Chorley Thursday 13/09/2018 5.30-8pm
Bishop Rawstorne CE Language College Wednesday 04/10/2018 5-9pm

Dates are correct at time at time of publication but please check with the school or in the local press for any

changes.
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